
Warranty & Tech 
Service
1-800-537-2653 Opt. 2
fs.ts.us@franke.com
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2025 Popeyes’ Sales Contacts MM highlighted regions are where the 
franchisee’s headquarters are located.

East, Central U.S. 
& Latin America

Lidis Rangel
Project Manager II
lidis.rangel@franke.com
Office :  615-462-4103
Mobile : 615-946-9262

Latin America

Latin
America

Rene Villalobos
Market Manager
rene.villalobos@franke.com
Mobile :  615-751-7669

Scan the QR code to 
view the Digital Sales 
Map and access 
the New Customer 
Application!

East and Canada

Myles Couyoumjian
Market Manager
myles.couyoumjian@franke.com
Mobile :  978-852-2959

West and Central 

Robert Gerdes
Market Manager
robert.gerdes@franke.com
Mobile :  615-768-1203

West & Canada

Caroline Cormier
Project Manager II
caroline.cormier@franke.com
Office:  	 615-462-4114
Mobile :  615-946-6564

Ashley Kelly
Field Sales Manager
ashley.kelly@franke.com
Mobile: 615-948-9002

Phone: 1 800 877 5178		 www.frankesupply.com	 Fax: 1 877 538 6882


